## LOQUOORIOIO

	ACCOUNT NO. : 0.72100000032	
	REFERENCE: 670970 7103152	T.S.
	AUTHORIZATION: Tatricia 1/4/10	OZ A
<b></b>	COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00	FIL UG IS WHASS
ORDER DATE	: July 19, 2002	PM PFS
ORDER TIME	: 9:33 AM	l: 38
ORDER NO.	: 670970-005	<b>D a</b>
CUSTOMER N	0: 7103152	
	Craig Grider, Esq Goodlette Coleman & Johnson, P.a.	0007163589
·	Suite 300 4001 Tamiami Trail North Naples, FL 34103	
<b>-</b>	DOMESTIC FILING	7
MAN	E: A-1 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICE, LLC	PE 02 AUG 11 AN
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	35 8 G
CER	ICLES OF INCORPORATION TIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ICLES OF ORGANIZATION	OFIVED 16 MI 10:32
PLEASE RET	URN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX PL	RTIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED COPY RTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	
CONTACT PE	RSON: Sara Lea - EXT. 1114 EXAMINER'S INITIALS	-

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

				1	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited L	iability Company is:			•	
A-1 PROPERTY MANAGEM				:	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the pri	ncipal office of	the Limited Liabili	ry Compa	ny is:
4348 19TH PL SW, NAP	LES, FLORIDA 34116	5		ALL!	22
ARTICLE III - Register	ed Agent, Registered	Office, & Regi	stered Agent's Si	Ename:	
The name and the Florida	street address of the re	gistered agent a	re:		2 년
JOSE A. TIRADO				: ",'S	
	Name			 □	
					. <del></del> 
	434	8 19TH PL SW		∶≽m e	<b>.</b>
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT a	eceptable)		
	NAPLES	FL	34116	-	
	City,	State, and Zip			
liability company at the pregistered agent and agrestatutes relating to the praceept the obligations of	oper and complete per my position as register JOSE A. TIRADO	iormance oi aiv	vided for in Chapte		
Article IV - Managem  The Limited Liabili therefore, a managem	ent (Check box if app ty Company is to be n er - managed company	nanaged by one	manager or more r	hanagers a	nd is,
(An add	litional article must be	added if an effe	ective date is reque	ested)	
<u> </u>	atupe of a member or an	anthorized recre	entative of a membe	<del></del>	
off	accordance with section 6 his document constitutes a t the facts stated herein are	n affirmation under	Statutes, the execution the penalties of perju	r D	
	Jose A Ts	mind name of sig	nec		
	\$100. \$ 25. \$ 30	g Roes; 00 Filing Fee for .06 Designation of .00 Certified Copy .00 Certificate of S	Articles of Organizat Registered Agent (Optional) Status (Optional)	<b>j</b> an	